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County District Population %

Carson City NV 4 58,639 100.0

Churchill NV 4 25,516 100.0

Clark NV 1 776,153 34.3

Clark NV 2 776,154 34.3

Clark NV 3 713,154 31.5

Douglas NV 4 49,488 100.0

Elko NV 4 53,702 100.0

Esmeralda NV 4 729 100.0

Eureka NV 3 1,175 63.3

Eureka NV 4 680 36.7

Humboldt NV 4 17,285 100.0

Lander NV 3 5,734 100.0

Lincoln NV 3 4,499 100.0

Lyon NV 4 59,235 100.0

Mineral NV 4 4,554 100.0

Nye NV 3 51,591 100.0

Pershing NV 4 6,650 100.0

Storey NV 4 4,104 100.0

Washoe NV 4 486,492 100.0

White Pine NV 4 9,080 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

County  -- Listed by District

Population %

District 1

Clark NV (part) 776,153 34.3

District 1 Totals 776,153

District 2

Clark NV (part) 776,154 34.3

District 2 Totals 776,154

District 3

Clark NV (part) 713,154 31.5

Eureka NV (part) 1,175 63.3

Lander NV 5,734 100.0

Lincoln NV 4,499 100.0

Nye NV 51,591 100.0

District 3 Totals 776,153
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

Population %

District 4

Carson City NV 58,639 100.0

Churchill NV 25,516 100.0

Douglas NV 49,488 100.0

Elko NV 53,702 100.0

Esmeralda NV 729 100.0

Eureka NV (part) 680 36.7

Humboldt NV 17,285 100.0

Lyon NV 59,235 100.0

Mineral NV 4,554 100.0

Pershing NV 6,650 100.0

Storey NV 4,104 100.0

Washoe NV 486,492 100.0

White Pine NV 9,080 100.0

District 4 Totals 776,154
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

Summary Statistics

Number of County not split 15

Number of County split 2

Number of County split in 2 1

Number of County split in 3 1

Total number of splits 5
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